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KANSAS 

 
LYNBROOKE SPORTING CLAYS, INC 
AUGUSTA, KS 
9/2/2018 
LABOR DAY 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: LABOR DAY 
35 Attended 
CH JOE M PHILLIPS 90 
RU JAMES HALES 89 
3RD TIM MURPHY 87 
M1 SHAWN NELSON 87 
M2 JIM NEWHOUSE 85 
AA1 GREG BAUER 84 
AA2 JAMES L HOLDEN 77 
A1 PAUL SLAUGHTER 78 
A2 GARY BARNES 78 
B1 DEAN BRITTING 78 
B2 ROGER KUCHAREK 71 
C1 COLTON G STEWART 72 
C2 KELLY J STUCKY 71 
D1 STEVE W SMITH 72 
D2 RICHARD M THOMPSON 67 
E1 LEE ALLISON 64 
E2 MAURICE W HIND 62 
VTCH JAMES HALES 89 
VTRU JIM NEWHOUSE 85 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 87 
SVRU DEAN BRITTING 78 
LYCH TERESA A HEILEVANG 61 
LYRU MEGAN VOYLES 57 
SSCH JAMES I HARRIS 71 
SSRU RICHARD M THOMPSON 67 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LABOR DAY 
43 Attended 
CH TIM MURPHY 91 
RU TERRY E BARRETT 91 
3RD JOHN STRAW 89 
M1 JIM NEWHOUSE 89 
M2 PAYTON MEYER 88 
AA1 BOB RIZZA 89 
AA2 JAMES HALES 83 
A1 GARY BARNES 80 
A2 DON MCCABE 77 
B1 ROGER KUCHAREK 86 
B2 LAWRENCE W PEARSON 85 
C1 BENJAMIN PEARSON 84 
C2 JAMES I HARRIS 76 
D1 JAMES ALEXANDER 68 
D2 KIMBERLY NEWHOUSE 65 
E1 MEGAN VOYLES 55 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: LABOR DAY 
33 Attended 
CH JARED GREENWOOD 46 
RU PAYTON MEYER 45 
3RD BRUCE E WEEKS 44 
M1 JOE M PHILLIPS 43 
M2 TERRY E BARRETT 43 
AA1 MIKE KAMPLING 42 
AA2 GREG BAUER 42 
A1 GARY BARNES 37 
A2 PAUL SLAUGHTER 34 
B1 ROGER KUCHAREK 40 
B2 DEAN BRITTING 25 
C2 COLTON G STEWART 31 
D1 JESS HANCOCK, JR 20 
D2 JESS HANCOCK 19 
E1 MEGAN VOYLES 22 
SJCH JESS HANCOCK, JR 20 

JRCH JARED GREENWOOD 46 
JRRU PAYTON MEYER 45 
VTCH BRUCE E WEEKS 44 
VTRU TERRY E BARRETT 43 
SVCH MIKE KAMPLING 42 
SVRU ROBERT S GOREE 40 
LYCH MEGAN VOYLES 22 
LYRU TERESA A HEILEVANG 18 
 
CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB 
BALDWIN, KS 
9/3/2018 
FALL CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FALL CLASSIC 
29 Attended 
M1 CRAIG T MCMICHAEL 48 
M2 JOSHUA BARTEL 44 
AA1 DENNIS L HORNER 41 
A1 JAMES SKINNER 42 
A2 JOAN HARDING 41 
B1 SHANNON KRUSE 36 
B2 JIMMY DANIELS 34 
C1 RICHARD HUSSEY - JR 32 
D1 STEVE SNAPP 33 
D2 MIKE POPPE 29 
E1 JUSTIN MIRES 33 
E2 STEVE L WILL 29 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FALL CLASSIC 
31 Attended 
M1 JOHN W PATCH 46 
M2 TONY RUSSELL 45 
AA1 DENNIS L HORNER 45 
AA2 JERRY KAUBLE 44 
A1 JOAN HARDING 43 
A2 KEITH W SCRUGGS 37 
B1 JIMMY DANIELS 42 
B2 PENNY SKINNER 33 
C1 RICHARD HUSSEY - JR 36 
C2 DAVID HESSELTINE 28 
D1 VINCENT L SCHROEDER 39 
D2 STEVE SNAPP 38 
E1 JUSTIN MIRES 39 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: FALL CLASSIC 
14 Attended 
M1 JOSHUA BARTEL 47 
M2 PHIL GIBBS - JR 45 
B1 SHANNON KRUSE 43 
D1 MIKE POPPE 36 
D2 VINCENT L SCHROEDER 35 
E1 JUSTIN MIRES 39 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CLASSIC 
43 Attended 
M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 95 
M2 JOHN M FRANCIS 90 
AA1 JERRY KAUBLE 90 
AA2 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 82 
A1 MARTY SHANKS 83 
B1 PENNY SKINNER 84 
B2 SHANNON KRUSE 82 
C1 KONNOR VOHS 87 
C2 JAMES L NORIN 81 
D1 VINCENT L SCHROEDER 78 
D2 NIKOLAS PERKINS 68 
E1 STEVE L WILL 76 
E2 MARK A FREEMAN 75 
SJCH KONNOR VOHS 87 
SJRU MARK A FREEMAN 75 
VTCH JOHN M FRANCIS 90 
VTRU STEVEN E MILLER 82 

SVCH JERRY KAUBLE 90 
SVRU RICK REW 87 
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 84 
LYRU CONNIE BRAMLAGE 58 
SSCH K PAT MARSO 79 
SSRU RONNIE L WEGNER 73 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL 
CLASSIC 
31 Attended 
M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 96 
M2 TONY RUSSELL 90 
AA1 JERRY KAUBLE 89 
AA2 RONNIE L WEGNER 85 
A1 GARY L NAFZIGER 83 
A2 DENNIS SHANKS 78 
B1 JIMMY DANIELS 81 
B2 BOB GUDGEN 77 
C1 KONNOR VOHS 95 
C2 JAMES C HOUGH 78 
D1 MIKE POPPE 79 
D2 STEVE SNAPP 71 
E1 MARK A FREEMAN 74 
E2 JUSTIN MIRES 67 
SJCH KONNOR VOHS 95 
SJRU XANDER WINCHEL 77 
VTCH STEVEN E MILLER 88 
VTRU BILLY CAMPBELL 85 
SVCH RICK REW 89 
SVCH JERRY KAUBLE 89 
LYCH ONA T HOUGH 55 
SSCH RONNIE L WEGNER 85 
 
CLAYTHORNE LODGE 
COLUMBUS, KS 
9/30/2018 
FALL CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL CLASSIC 
44 Attended 
M1 JARED W JENNETT 94 
M2 JEFFREY A NAEGLER 91 
AA1 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 83 
AA2 ALLEN BAKER 82 
A1 BILL HINSHAW - JR 82 
A2 BRIAN FLAHARTY 80 
B1 BILL JOHNSON 75 
B2 PHIL LEININGER 73 
C1 JOHN GOLDSMITH 80 
C2 DAVID L STROHM 74 
D1 BOB HOLLAND 70 
D2 JIM JAGGIE 62 
E1 JIM HEITHAUS 36 
VTCH RICK COOK 86 
SVCH DAVE WILDUNG 88 
LYCH DIANNE EDINGTON 63 
SSCH JOE NAEGLER 76 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FALL CLASSIC 
24 Attended 
M1 JOHN L ELLIOTT 42 
AA1 WADE GRAHAM 44 
A1 KEITH W SCRUGGS 48 
B1 DONALD L COCKRELL 35 
C1 RANDY MILL 44 
D1 BILL HINSHAW - SR 35 
VTCH KEITH W SCRUGGS 48 
SVCH JOHN L ELLIOTT 42 
LYCH SUZANNE GRAHAM 33 
SSCH BILL HINSHAW - SR 35 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FALL CLASSIC 
30 Attended 

M1 JOHN W PATCH 46 
AA1 DAVID N HARRIS 45 
A1 BRIAN FLAHARTY 44 
B1 DONALD L COCKRELL 41 
C1 JOHN GOLDSMITH 42 
D1 BILL HINSHAW - SR 39 
VTCH JOE PUCCI 43 
SVCH JOHN W PATCH 46 
LYCH MELISSA MCFADDEN 33 
SSCH BRUCE PAYNE 41 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: FALL CLASSIC 
14 Attended 
M1 BILL ROSE 41 
AA1 JERRY D MOYER 44 
A1 BILLY G KELLY 36 
B1 BUDDY YANDELL 29 
C1 CHARLES P BOGIE 32 
VTCH BILL ROSE 41 
SVCH JERRY D MOYER 44 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: FALL CLASSIC 
37 Attended 
M1 JIM MICHAEL 45 
AA1 EDDIE WEBSTER 42 
A1 STEVE GRAHAM 41 
B1 RICHARD M PENA 45 
C1 JOHN GOLDSMITH 43 
D1 SUZANNE GRAHAM 38 
E1 JIM HEITHAUS 18 
SJCH KONNOR VOHS 42 
VTCH RICHARD M PENA 45 
SVCH JOHN GOLDSMITH 43 
LYCH SUZANNE GRAHAM 38 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CLASSIC 
52 Attended 
CH TYLER BRAKE 180 
M1 PETE SCHLEICHER 177 
M2 BILL ROSE 173 
AA1 JOHN DITMORE 163 
AA2 DAVID N HARRIS 162 
A1 TIM J BRAKE 173 
A2 KEVIN FOX 166 
B1 BUDDY YANDELL 143 
B2 BENNY J STOVER 141 
C1 BOB SHANKS 144 
C2 CHARLES P BOGIE 140 
D1 LARRY STEEBY 148 
D2 BOB HOLLAND 127 
E1 JIM HEITHAUS 88 
SJCH HUNTER C STOVER 156 
VTCH BILL ROSE 173 
SVCH RICK KLEY 164 
LYCH DIANNE EDINGTON 121 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 9: FALL CLASSIC 
5 Attended 
M1 GLEN CORN 83 
AA1 JOE PUCCI 66 
B1 DONALD L COCKRELL 84 
D1 SAM LANCASTER 40 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 6: FALL CLASSIC 
38 Attended 
M1 RICK COOK 44 
M2 BILL ROSE 42 
AA1 SCOTT MOSS 38 
AA2 JODY MITREVICS 35 
A1 BRIAN FLAHARTY 40 
A2 GARY L NAFZIGER 36 
B1 PHIL LEININGER 36 
B2 BENNY J STOVER 36 
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C1 JAKE HUTCHISON 34 
C2 JAMES R HIPSKY 29 
D1 RANDALL T LANGLEY 24 
D2 R SCOTT WILLIAMS 23 
E1 KELLY V DENTON 31 
E2 FRIEDA LANCASTER 19 
JRCH JAKE HUTCHISON 34 
VTCH RICK COOK 44 
SVCH DAVE WILDUNG 37 
LYCH FRIEDA LANCASTER 19 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: FALL 
CLASSIC 
41 Attended 
M1 JARED W JENNETT 47 
AA1 JERRY D MOYER 47 
A1 BILL HINSHAW - JR 44 
B1 BENNY J STOVER 44 
C1 JAKE HUTCHISON 46 
D1 SUZANNE GRAHAM 37 
E1 LOIS NEELY 20 
SJCH JAKE HUTCHISON 46 
VTCH TERRY E BARRETT 45 
SVCH JERRY D MOYER 47 
LYCH DIANNE EDINGTON 37 
SSCH JOE NAEGLER 44 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: FALL 
CLASSIC 
1 Attended 
E1 JAKE NEELY 28 
 


